GasPro™ TEM-900 series filters are specifically
designed for the filtration of semiconductor gases. This
all-welded assembly will deliver 0.003 micron particle
retention.
With all an internal fluoropolymer construction,
including a PTFE membrane and support structure,
enclosed in a 316L stainless steel electro-polished
welded housing, the TEM-900 is suitable for critical

Tel:	 +91 22 25 976464 / +91 22 25 976465
Email:	infoIN@porvairfiltration.com
TEM-900 Part Numbers and Ordering Information
Part Number Inlet/Outlet Fittings Filter Media / Housing Other Materials Length (L)
TEM-911 1/4" compression inlet/outlet
PTFE / 316L
stainless steel
PTFE / FEP
encapsulated
Viton®
73.2mm (2.88”)
TEM-911-6 3/8" compression inlet/outlet 89.4mm (3.52”)
TEM-912 1/4” male/female face seal 91.4mm (3.60”)
TEM-913 1/4" female/male face seal 87.8mm (3.46”)
TEM-914 1/4" female/female face seal 97.8mm (3.85”)
TEM-915 1/4" male face seal inlet/outlet 84.1mm (3.31”)
TEM-915-8 1/2" male face seal inlet/outlet 84.1mm (3.31”)
TEM-925 1/4” male/male VCO 76.2mm (3.11”)
Not all fittings, lengths, and part numbers are shown on the chart. Please contact your Porvair representative or an approved Porvair distributor
for special length and fitting options.
Gas flow rate / Pressure drop